
505
39

505
9005

505
9006

505
9008

505
40

505
41

505
51

505
83

130 505
132

505
136

505
137

505
138

505
139

505
140

505
141

505
142

505
143

505
144

505
145

505
146

505
147

505
148

505
149

505
150

505
151

505
152

505
153

505
154

505
155

505
156

505
157

505
158

505
159

505
162

505
163

505
167

505
168

506
1

505
169

9001

505
9002

PLANO AFECCIONES. CATASTRO MINERO. LEONARDO

PMR

2 2 1 : 5.000

NOMBRE

PLANO N

FECHA

 1ª EMISIÓN

PROYECTO

TÍTULO

COMPROB.DIBUJADO

HOJA

ESCALA

Colegiada n.º 3420

Isabel del Campo Palacios
Ingeniera Industrial

al servicio de la empresa

OCTUBRE 2024 OCTUBRE 2024

PFV EL BONETE

APS

PLANTA SOLAR OPDE 57, S.L.

Afección con PFV

LEONARDO FRAC 1ªA


